- 1/5 -                                                                               2019.8
SH493
SH493  Ratio-metric Linear Hall Effect IC
SH493, a linear Hall-effect sensor, is composed of Hall sensor, linear amplifier and push-pull
output stage. It has a wide operating temperature range -40℃ to 105℃, appropriate for consumer
and industrial field.
Order Information
Order No.    Parts No. Sensitivity Temperature  Package  － Sorting
SH493AIUA    SH493   A     I     UA
SH493BIUA    SH493   B     I     UA
SH493CIUA    SH493   C     I     UA
SH493DIUA    SH493   D     I     UA
SH493AIUA-T   SH493   A     I     UA  －   T
SH493BIUA-T   SH493   B     I     UA  －   T
SH493CIUA-T   SH493   C     I     UA  －   T
SH493DIUA-T   SH493   D     I     UA  －   T
SH493AISO    SH493   A     I     SO
SH493BISO    SH493   B     I     SO
SH493CISO    SH493   C     I     SO
SH493DISO    SH493   D     I     SO
SH493AISO-T   SH493   A     I     SO  －   T
SH493BISO-T   SH493   B     I     SO  －   T
SH493CISO-T   SH493   C     I     SO  －   T
SH493DISO-T   SH493   D     I     SO  －   T
SH493AISQ    SH493   A     I     SQ
SH493BISQ    SH493   B     I     SQ
SH493CISQ    SH493   C     I     SQ
SH493DISQ    SH493   D     I     SQ
SH493AISQ-T   SH493   A     I     SQ  －   T
SH493BISQ-T   SH493   B     I     SQ  －   T
SH493CISQ-T   SH493   C     I     SQ  －   T
SH493DISQ-T   SH493   D     I     SQ  －   T
Legend:
Sensitivity Code:   A (40mV/mT), B (70mV/mT), C (100mV/mT), D (130 mV/mT)
Temperature Code:   I (-40℃～105℃)
Package Code:   UA (TO-92S), SO (SOT23), SQ (QFN2020-3)